
 

FRIENDSHIP LODGE, NO. 33 
UPCOMING EVENTS 

THE WEEK OF MAY 18, 2025 

 
 
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS: 
This Week: 
Sunday, May 18 Officers – Master Mason Degree Rehearsal 

6:30 PM 
  
Monday, May 19 Stated Communication 

Dinner at 6:30 PM and Lodge at 7:30 PM 
  
Coming Up: 
  
Sunday, May 25 Officers – Master Mason Degree Rehearsal 

6:30 PM 
  
Wednesday, May 28 Music on the Green 

6:00 PM 
  
Thursday, May 29 Blue Lodge Council Meeting. The annual Blue Lodge 

Council Picnic and Chili Cookoff will be held at Unity Lodge 
Number 148 in New Britain. (10 Mason Drive, New Britain). 
All Brothers and Families are encouraged to attend.  
6:30 PM.  

  
Sunday, June 1 Officers – Master Mason Degree Rehearsal 

6:30 PM 
  
Monday, June 2 Stated Communication – Conferring the Master Mason 

Degree.  
Dinner at 5:30 PM and Lodge at 6:30 PM  

  
Monday, June 9 Trowel Club and Temple Corp,  

Dinner at 6:30 PM and Meeting at 7:30 PM 
  
Wednesday, June 11 Music on the Green 

6:00 PM 
  
  



Monday, June 16 Stated Communication – Awards & Hawaiian Shirt Night.  
Wear your “best” Hawaiian Shirt.  
Dinner at 6:30 PM and Lodge at 7:30 PM 

  
Wednesday, June 25 Music on the Green, 6:00 PM 
  
Wednesday, July 2 Music on the Green, 6:00 PM 
  
Wednesday, July 9 Music on the Green, 6:00 PM 
  
Wednesday, July 16 Music on the Green, 6:00 PM 
  
Wednesday, July 23 Music on the Green, 6:00 PM 
  
Wednesday, July 30 Music on the Green, 6:00 PM 
  
Wednesday, August 6 Music on the Green, 6:00 PM 
  
Wednesday, August 13 Music on the Green, 6:00 PM 
  
Wednesday, August 20 Music on the Green, 6:00 PM 
  
Wednesday, August 27 Music on the Green, 6:00 PM 
  
Wednesday, September 3 Music on the Green, 6:00 PM 
  
CONTACTS: 
Worshipful Master WB Omar Pichette (203) 577-7477 Synthesizer19@gmail.com 
Senior Warden Bro. Jacob Manke (860) 908-1500 manke.jm@gmail.com 
Junior Warden RWB Eric Charette (860) 983-1169 broeric33@gmail.com 
Treasurer RWB Brian Beals (860) 620-4012 brian.e.beals@gmail.com 
Secretary MWB Gary Arseneau (860) 384-9308 friendship33.1795@gmail.com 
Almoner RWB Rudy Cabata (860) 302-1161 rcabata@gmail.com 
Senior Deacon Bro. Andrew Pion (203) 233-6064 andy0341@aol.com 
Junior Deacon Bro. Patrick Caron (860) 329-9026 pcaron081@gmail.com 
Senior Steward Bro. Eric Vargas (860) 770-5516 vargasrealestate@gmail.com 
Junior Steward Bro. Eddie Santos (860) 984-5623 edej2015@gmail.com 
Marshal HWB Ken Sherman (860) 302-0483 ksfriend@gmail.com 
Historian WB Ron Mattson (203) 631-3107 mattsonjr@att.net 
Chaplain WB Allyan Lopes (860) 890-3046 fl33wm@gmail.com 
Tiler WB Mike Leser (860) 794-5472 mjl444@gmail.com 
Organist Bro. Charles Wilson (860) 667-2641 charles.wilson@snet.net 

 


